EXHIBIT "E"

GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

unilaterally withdraw the General Offer and terminate this DPA between Provider and Subscribing LEA in the event of: (1) a material change in the applicable privacy statues; (2) a material change in the Services; or three (3) years after the date of Provider's signature to this Form. Provider shall notify the Subscribing LEA at the email address provided on the Exhibit E signature page below in the event of any withdrawal or termination.

FLIPGRID, INC.

BY:

Printed Name: Dr. Charles Miller, Partner GM, Microsoft

Date: 08/26/2020

Title/Position: Partner GM, Flipgrid, Microsoft

Subscribing LEA

A Subscribing LEA, by permitting its own LEA Educators, as authorized agent of the Subscribing LEA, to agree to the Flipgrid Terms of Use and use the Services on its behalf, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA's individual information is contained below. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA.

BY: Gregory Rodriguez (Oct 20, 2020 12:59 EDT)

Printed Name: Gregory Rodriguez

Date: 10/20/2020

Title/Position: Dir. of Technology

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: SAU 42

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name	Gregory Rodriguez	
Title	Dir. of Technology	
Address	141 Ledge St. Nashua, NH 03060	
Telephone Number	6039661000	
Email	rodriguezg@nashua.edu	
COUNTY OF LEA: Hillsboro	ugh	

Flipgrid_Domain_ExhibitETEC

Final Audit Report

2020-10-20

Created:	2020-10-13
By:	Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org)
Status:	Signed
Transaction ID:	CBJCHBCAABAAAMjuy0Vc8FgnbW_dtf5AUdDBLJYh0PfK

"Flipgrid_Domain_ExhibitETEC" History

- Document created by Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org) 2020-10-13 - 4:29:56 PM GMT- IP address: 100.1.115.187
- Document emailed to Gregory Rodriguez (rodriguezg@nashua.edu) for signature 2020-10-13 - 4:30:00 PM GMT
- Email viewed by Gregory Rodriguez (rodriguezg@nashua.edu) 2020-10-20 - 4:57:32 PM GMT- IP address: 50.237.188.174
- Document e-signed by Gregory Rodriguez (rodriguezg@nashua.edu) Signature Date: 2020-10-20 - 4:59:01 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 50.237.188.174

Agreement completed. 2020-10-20 - 4:59:01 PM GMT